Glass Solutions
Dallas Stocking Program
Copyright © 2024-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
Introduction
The Dallas Stocking Program
In an effort to better serve you, we have expanded our hardware offering in our Dallas, Texas warehouse to now include Glass Solutions.

DRT-4AC
Lengths available from 24" to 48".
Order Example: Need: 4" square
door rail with overhead closer arm.
Order: DRS-4AC, 32D, 35.75."
Back to Back Mounting included for 1/2" glass doors
Rockwood Decorative Door Pulls
Part # (Add Finish) Material Size Finish
RM3301BTB1224 Stainless Steel 12" CTC, 24" Overall 32D, BSP
RM3301BTB2436 Stainless Steel 24" CTC, 36" Overall 32D, BSP
RM3301BTB3648 Stainless Steel 36" CTC, 48" Overall 32D, BSP
RM3301BTB4860 Stainless Steel 48" CTC, 60" Overall 32D
Door Pulls
Part # (Add Finish) Profile Height Glass Sizes Finish
STS-G60X36/42 90" 36" - 42" 198 lbs 32D, BSP
Sliding Hardware
Sliding Door Hardware
Copyright © 2024-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
Sidelite Glazing Hardware
Wet/Dry U-Channel Part # (Add Finish) Height Width Finish
UWD-1000X1000 1" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
UWD-1750X1000 1 3/4" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
UWD-2000X1000 2" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
Wet/Dry U-Channel End Caps Part # (Add Finish) Height Width Finish
ECU-1000X1000 1" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
ECU-1750X1000 1 3/4" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
ECU-2000X1000 2" 1" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
Dry U-Channel Part # (Add Finish) Height Width Finish
UCD-1625X1875 1 5/8" 1 7/8" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
UCD-1625X1625 1 5/8" 1 5/8" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
Sidelite Rails Part # (Add Finish) Profile Height Glass Size Finish
SRS-4AC Squared 4" AC 32D, 28, BSP
SRT-4AC Tapered 4" AC 32D, 28, BSP
Dry U-Channel End Caps Part # (Add Finish) Height Width Finish
ECU-1625X1625 1 5/8" 1 5/8" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
ECU-1625X1875 1 5/8" 1 7/8" 32D, 28, BSP, 315
Part # Glass Sizes Roll Length
GD-ROLLIN-B.BLACK B 500'
Dry U-Channel Gasketing
Wet/Dry U-Channel Gasketing Part # Glass Sizes Roll Length
GD-WEDGE BLACK B 100'
Copyright © 2024-2025, ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Accessories and Door Controls Group, Inc. is prohibited. Printed in the U.S.A.
G L A S S  S O L U T I O N S
2-Piece Headers
Header Accessories Part # (Add Finish) Description Length Finish
ECH-1750x4000 1 3/4" x 4" End Cap 32D, 28, BSP
ECH-1750x4500 1 3/4" x 4 1/2" End Cap 32D, 28, BSP
DS-3000 Single Acting Door Stop
(Single Dr) 3" 32D, 28, BSP
DS-6000 Double Acting Door Stop
(Double Dr) 6" 32D, 28, BSP
Headers
Part # (Add Finish) Prep Type Height  Width Finish
HDR-1750X4000-OHC 1 Closer 1 3/4" 4" 32D, 28, BSP
HDR-1750X4500-OHC 1 Closer 1 3/4" 4 1/2" 32D, 28, BSP
HDR-1750X4000-PIV 1 Pivot 1 3/4" 4" 32D, 28, BSP
HDR-1750X4500-PIV 1 Pivot 1 3/4" 4 1/2" 32D, 28, BSP
Lengths available from 24" to 48"
Part # (Add Finish) Where Used Glass Sizes Incl Parts Finish
PFD-10BC Door Bottom B, C Pivot/ Closer Ins 32D, 28, BSP, 315E
PFD-20BC Door Top B, C Pivot Ins 32D, 28, BSP, 315E
PFD-22BC Door Top B, C OHC Ins 32D, 28, BSP, 315E